User Instructions
Z120 RGBW
ZP120 RGBW
PAR Z120 RGBW
PAR ZP120 RGBW
ADJ Products, LLC � ww.adj.com � PAR Z120/ZP120 RGBW User Instructions Page 2
General Instructions  ................................................................................ 4
Unpacking, and Customer Support…………………………………………………………4

Dimensions
ADJ Products, LLC � ww.adj.com � PAR Z120/ZP120 RGBW User Instructions Page 25
Order Code Description
AC5PDMX3 3’ DMX cable with 5-pin male to 5-pin female connection.*
AC5PDMX3PRO Pro Series 3’ DMX cable - 5-pin male to 5-pin female connection.*
AC5PDMX10PRO Pro Series 10’ DMX cable - 5-pin male to 5-pin female connection.*
AC5PDMX15PRO Pro Series 15’ DMX cable - 5-pin male to 5-pin female connection.*
AC5PDMX25PRO Pro Series 25’ DMX cable - 5-pin male to 5-pin female connection.*
AC5PDMX50PRO Pro Series 50’ DMX cable - 5-pin male to 5-pin female connection.*
Z-PROGEL/SH ADJ plastic color gel sheets 21”x24”
LSF20-22 Light Shaping Filter – 20 degrees 24”x20” sheet
LSF30-24 Light Shaping Filter – 30 degrees 24”x20” sheet
LSF601-24 Light Shaping Filter – 60 degrees 24”x20” sheet